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Author: Software Engineering

 
 

System: Insight                     

Subsystem: Microsoft Windows OS 10 
Subject: Microsoft Windows 10 OS Patch release October 2020 

 
 

Purpose: 

 To release the list of validated Microsoft critical patches on the Insight systems. 
 

 
System 

Type 
Software 
Versions 

Workstation Insight v6.1.3 

 
 

List of patches/KB’s validated for October 2020: 

KB4580346 KB4580325

List of all patches/KB’s validated on the Insight System: 

KB4580346 

KB4580325 

KB4577015 

KB4576750 

KB4571694 

KB4565912 

KB4565511 

KB4562561 

KB4561616 

KB4561600 

KB4556813 

KB4550994 

KB4550929 

KB4540723 

KB4540670 

KB4537764 

KB4537759 

KB4534271 

KB4530689 

KB4525236 

KB4520724 

KB4516115 

KB4494175 

KB4132216 

KB2467173

 


